TAWALU tray clearing trolley for 20xGN

HUPFER

we make work flow

TexHu4eckue xapaKkmepucmuku u3zdenus 0222289-N | TAWALU 1/20 GN

TexHn4yeckue XapaKTepnuctukm

Pasmep sueiiku:
Tvin WwuH:

MonesHas Harpyska:
Macca:

WwnpwuHa:

rny6una:
BbicoTa:
MokasaH npumep 6e3 dekopamueHbsIX 3/1eMeHmMos,

MOYHOCMb MeXHUYEeCKo20 ONUCAHUS He
2apaHmupyemcs.

125 mm

Crosswise insertion
120 kg

19 kr

665 MM

815 MM

1635 Mm

The TAWALU tray clearing trolley from Hupfer enables efficient interim storage of trays and safe return

transport of dirty dishes. It supports the organisation and transport of crockery through a well-thought-out

insertion system and swivel wheels.

[Jlata obpatueHns: 10.05.2025, 3Ha4eHUA 8eAUYUH U pa3Mepos A8/AAMCA NpubaUUMENbHLIMU, MOYHOCMb
09:25:35 MmexHUYecKo20 onucaHus He 2apaHmupyemcs. © Hupfer

Hupfer Metallwerke GmbH & Co. KG Dieselstral3e 20, 48653 Coesfeld - Postfach 1463, 48634 Coesfeld - Ten.: +49 2541

805-0 - dakc: +49 2541 805-111 - info@hupfer.de - www.hupfer.com
info@hupfer.de - www.hupfer.com



